LED Classic downlight
Operating Temp
time (s)
0% Mercury Content
D
U
R
A
TI
O
N
YEARS
It can be avaliable for wide voltage
Part No. Wattage
(W)
Light size
(mm)
DS-SMDL8W 8 92*55/70
Beam
angle
120°
Luminous
  (lm)
640
  PF
0.5
CRI
(Ra)
＞80
Voltage
    (V)
180-265V
CCT
3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL10W 10 115*60/90120°800 0.5 ＞80180-265V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL12W 12 115*60/90120°960 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL15W 15 140*65/110120°1200 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL18W 18 190*70/150120°1460 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL24W 24 190*70/150120°1920 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
Features
  • Elegant design, driver inside
  • No UV radiation
  • No Flickering
  • Qualified LED SMD Chips
  • Premium Quality Power Driver with lowest power factor
saver & high RA
  • Easy Installation
  • Varied finishes with strong die cast PC body
Applications
  • Commercial & Residential areas,Hotels, Bars, Showrooms etc.